FEATURES
Ideal for all types of current sensing, voltage division
     and pulse applications.
Proprietary processing technique
Extremely low Resistance values.
High-temperature performance (up to +275 )
Very low inductance 0.5nH to 5nH
Excellent frequency response
Low thermal EMF (>1uV/ )
RoHS-compliant
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 MLR 1206 A R002 R B
Meritek Series
Size
Rating (Watts)
1 2 3 4 A B H
1W 2W 3W 4W 1.5W 3.5W 0.5W
Resistance
EX
R001 1m Ohm
R010 10m Ohm
Tolerance
CODE Tolerance CODE Tolerance
D ±0.5% H ±3.0%
F ±1.0% J ±5.0%
G ±2.0%
For values less than 10 pF C or D tolerance preferred
Packing
Blank Tape & Reel
B Bulk
1/2 Qty : 1000 / 2000
R
at
ed
 P
ow
er
 (%
)
Temperature ( )
POWER DERATING CURVE
MLR Series
MERITEK
Metal Alloy Low-Ohmic
Current Sensing Resistor
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                              rev.6
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Resistance Range (m )**
Type
# of
Terminals
Max.
Rating
Power
Max.
Rating
Current
Max.
Overload
Current
TCR (ppm/°C)
D (±0.5%)
F (±1%);
G (±2%);
J (±5%)
Operating
Temperature
MLR1206 1W 31.62A 63.25A
1.0~4.0m +50
4.1~15.0m -25
15.1~50.0m -15
7.0~50.0 1.0~50.0
MLR2010 1W 44.72A 89.44A
0.5~3.0m +50
3.1~6.9m -25
7.0~100m -15
3.0~100 0.5~100
1W 44.72A 100.00A
1.5W 54.77A 122.48A
0.5~3.0m +50
3.1~6.9m -25